

Alberta Salers Association

Alberta 4-H Member Incentive

The Alberta Salers Association is proud to announce our Alberta 4-H member incentive that is FREE to enter for all valid 4-H members with a (verifiable) Purebred Salers or Salers Influence 4-H project for the 2022-2023 4-H year.

Upon entering each 4-H member shall receive a:

- One year youth membership to the Alberta Salers Association (\$10 value)
- An Alberta Salers Association branded swag item (more details on that to come, delivered in summer of 2023)
- The chance to WIN a \$750 credit towards purchase purebred or Salers influence stock from any Alberta Salers Association in good standing as of our AGM on July 28, 2023. Draw will be done on Facebook LIVE on the Alberta Salers Association Facebook page by no later than July 29, 2023.
- Deadline to enter: April 15, 2023

To enter

Name:					
4-H Club: _					
Are you a:	Cleaver	Junior	Intermediate	Senior	
What is you	r 4-H Projects i	name:			

What can you tell us about your 4-H project (ie: breeder you purchased from, dam or sire that is Salers/salers influence etc):
Why did you choose Salers or Salers influence for your 4-H project?
Member signature:
Parent signature:
I (4-H member) consent my child to enter this contest & give my consent to utilize pictures & testimonials from this form for Alberta Salers Association marketing purposes.
Date:
Please attach:
 Registration papers (Purebred or Optimizer papers) or proof of Salers influence Picture of you and your project for future marketing purposes of the ASA
Achievement day date (if known) and location:

Email completed form to info@albertasalers.com by April 15, 2023 deadline.

No late entries will be accepted due to ordering of promotional items for all

4-H members who enter.